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LICENSE

NUMBER

87-0213

84-0726

82-0265

81-1160

81-1037

87-0413

85-0695

84-0997

85-0143

84-0162

87-0075

87-0176

83-0868

84-0268

81-0794

83-0525

MALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Conntg, S. C.
»
M A L E S

SURNAME

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SINCLAIR

SINGLETON

SINGLETON

SINGLETON

SINGLEY

SIPES

SIPLE

SIPOS

SIRES

SIRES

86-0794 SISCO
1

j

83-0292

83-1032

83-1172

84-0167

82-0799

87-0571

83-0612

83-0681

83-1197

84-0077

87-0612

SITES

SKAGGS

SKAGGS

SKEELS

SKEENS

SKENES

SKIDMORE

SKIPPER

SKIPPER

SKIPPER

SKUKOWSKI

GIVEN NAME

DON AMECHE
COLUMBIA SC

OTIS LEE JR
LEXINGTON SC

RICHARD ERNEST
CAYCE SC

RICHARD LEE
LEXINGTON SC

RONALD EDWARD
COLUMBIA SC

RONALD MICHAEL
LEXINGTON SC

*******

GERALD GRAHAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BENNY JACK JR
LEXINGTON SC

ROBERT L JR
l_ COLOMBIA SC
TERRY

COLUMBIA SC
*******

JOHN LUTHER
GILBERT SC

*******

WILLIAM KEVIN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

HOWARD DOUGLAS
CAYCE SC

*******

JOHN RICHARD JR
CAYCE SC

*******

B̂RENT LEROY
WEST COLOMBIA SC

NEAL STEADMAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES W JR
NEWARK DELAWARE

AGE

46

59

23

18

43

34

20

17

20

29

44

19

28

19

25

26

25

******* |

FRANKLIN E
CHAPIN SC

45

******* p

DOUGLAS ARTHUR
GILBERT SC

F E M A L E S

HANSEN PATRICIA LEA
RUSSEtSHEIM GERMANY

8LOCHBERGER NORMA J
GRANITE CITY ILL

ADDY JOYCE RUTH
CAYCE SC

CROMLEY CATHERINE «
LEXINGTON SC

ELLIS EVONNE RISH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

[JUSTICE VICKI LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

WOOD GLORIA ROSCOE
LEXINGTON SC

HUGHES ANGELA LYNN
CAYCE SC

REELY DARtENE S
COLUMBIA SC

WITHROW MARGARET ANE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARTIN LINDA COWARD
CAYCE SC

GANTT CATHY JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SOLSON PATRICIA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

FULLER TONYA LEA
CAYCE SC

RACE

AI

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

u

u

W

W

i
TAYLOR ROBIN ANN |w

LEXINGTON SC
RINGO DOROTHY LYNN

WEST COLUMBIA SC

HAMILTON ROBIN LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

W

W

ISDN KAREN L fw
CHAPIN SCI

i
23IPOLASKI CHERYLANN W

I LEXINGTON SC J
DOYLE C |~4S

CAYCE SCl
*******

RICKY EUGENE
COLUMBIA SC

31

******* [

DAVID ALLAN JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

FRANK J JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BRADLEY DEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LARRY VAN JR
LEXINGTON SC

MICHAEL
GASTON SC

STEPHEN THOMAS
COLOMBIA SC

*******

MARK ALLEN
L 8RADENTON FL

*******

19

44

20

19

38

27

25

DILWORTH FRANCES REBECCA
CAYCE SCr

ZAMMIELLO PAMELA DYSARD
COLUMBIA SC

DOOLEY JOYCE MARIE
LEESVILLE SC

COX JANET KAY
LEXINGTON_SC_

STORK VICKI LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DILLON REBECCA JANE
LEXINGTON SC

SPIRES SANDRA SHARPS
GASTON SC

TURNER HELEN HAMMOND
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KOCHANIEC CHERYL SMITH
BRADENTON FL

W

W

w

W

W

W

u

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

3

8

3

12

11

4

7

9

2

2

1

3

8

4

Day

17

2

22

29

17

20

24

27

28

28

29

3

23

5

j
8!25

-.!,
7 31

4 11

Year

1987

1984

1 982

1981

1981

1987

1985

1984

1985

1984

1987

1987

1983

1984

1981

1983

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

3

8

4

12

11

5

7

10

3

2

9

4

9

7

10

, . L-

Day

18

4

1

30

Year

1987

1984

1982

1981

20 i 1981
,_ r
8 1987

26 f 1985
, I

26

1

2

14

.
6

1984

1985

1984

1987

1987

i
6

6

12

• >
r •
4

1983

1984

1981

1983

1986

1

1983 4J14

i
10

12

3

27

L

1

8[20

6

6

7

12

2

6

10

23

7

27

2

22

1983 10

1983
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<OTT DATA FROCEUED IKDEXE1 ;

PERSON OFFICIATING

JEANETE R SWYGERT N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JAMES S STITES NP
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LLEXINGTON SC
REV RUFUS CHANEYWORTH
CAYCE SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
^LEXINGTON COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV SAMUEL L MORRIS
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE SWY6ERT AS PRO J 06
LEXINGTON SC

REV MARION C BRAZEtL
HORRY COUNTY SC

REV MICHAEL A ONDERA
LEXINGTON COUttTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JDG
LEXINGTON SC

i
I

j

...

REV JEFFREY K tAGEMAN 1
LEXINGTON SC
REV MONROE SMITH
CAYCE SC

REV LEIGH LEHOCKY
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV E ARHAND SHEALY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

i L
31 [1983

1983|12|31 (1983
L L. ._ . .

1984 3 17

1982 9 2
L

-
1984

1982

" ! j

1987

1983

6

7

1983

1983

1984

1987

7

12

2

6

13

9

1987

1983

30 1983

28

14

23

1983

1984

1987

HAROLD SWAFFORO NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV HENRY N BRANDT
WALHALLA SC

i

j

4 _
REV WILLIAM SQLOMAN
COLUMBIA SC

REV R A POWELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN E OICKERSON JR N P
_LE_XINGTON; COUNTY

REV DONALD P DAVIS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV LONNIE H SWILL JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JOG
LEXINGTON SC
REV ROBERT D MONTGOMERY
RICHLANO COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LANO JOHNSON
LEXINGTON ^ COUNTY ,

j


